pen: _ secs Gam
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P20030
P20027
P20034
P20006
P20031
P20033
P20025

A WOWN PP

Beckham
Chai

Chl oe
Yogi
Fawkes
Kyna

Bai | ey

pen: _ secs Gam
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16018
P16053
P16040
P16001
P16027
P16020
P16034
P16046
P16021

A WOWN PP

Rocket
Bette
Tyl er
Ceilidh
Raven
Jessi e
Pi per
St yx
Lily

pen: _ secs Gam
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12002
P12022
P12001
P12017

A WNPE

Mbose
Al aska
Zini
Honey

___ secs

Ti me

35.
35.
36.
38.
41.
41.
42.

94
60
15
59
09
77
30

___ secs

Ti me

36.
33.
37.
36.
33.
37.
38.
.04
43.

17
83
45
78
96
08
50

15

___ secs

Ti me

39.
43.
41.
39.

96
03
66
06

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Thursday, April 3, 2014

Perf. Versatility Gamblers

QCut of f:
5Pt
2
1
2
1
2
2
1
QCut of f:
5Pt
3
2
1
2
1
0
2
2
1
QCut of f:
5Pt
1
2
1
1
20
0
0
0
11
55. 0%

3Pt

ONEFDNEDNEPRE

3Pt

WONAIENOELDNMNNDN

3Pt

WNDNDN

___ pts

___ pts

___ pts

20 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
2 7 14 38
1 6 17 36
3 4 11 34
2 6 11 32
4 4 0 25
2 3 0 23
3 6 0 17
16 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 6 22 51
3 5 14 41
2 4 25 41
3 6 16 38
3 5 14 36
3 5 12 35
3 4 0 26
5 5 0 25
2 4 0 22
12 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
4 7 20 46
1 7 19 44
3 6 19 42
3 4 14 38

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



